Datasheet
Taxiway Edge Light (241)
LED AGL
Airfield Ground Lighting
03-71044
V2.3
General
TKH Airport Solutions elevated lights are efficient LED lights that meet the highest requirements in design

© TKH Airport Solutions 2023. All rights reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice.
5
Ordering Code
Ordering Code Description
241.LED-B.B.4.A-6,6A Taxiway Edge | Omni | Elevated | Blue | 6.6A | 1 x 400mm FAA cable | Height:
260mm | No fail-open | 241-Family | LED | Coupling type A
241.LED-B.B.4.C-6,6A Taxiway Edge | Omni | Elevated | Blue | 6.6A | 1 x 400mm FAA cable | Height:
260mm | No fail-open | 241-Family | LED | Coupling type C
241.LED-B.L.4.A-6,6A Taxiway Edge | Omni | Elevated | Blue | 6.6A | 1 x 400mm FAA cable | Height:
350mm | No fail-open | 241-Family | LED | Coupling type A
241.LED-B.L.4.C-6,6A Taxiway Edge | Omni | Elevated | Blue | 6.6A | 1 x 400mm FAA cable | Height:
350mm | No fail-open | 241-Family | LED | Coupling type C
Document Information
Name : 04_LED_Taxiway_Edge_Light_Type_241_03-71044
Version : V2.3